
   
 
 

COTO DE CAZA PLANNING ADVISORY COMMITEE 
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 

JANUARY 2025 – DECEMBER 2025 
 

All CPAC meetings are to be held at 6:00 p. m. on the second Wednesday of each month.  
Meetings are held at, Coto de Caza Golf and Racquet Club, 25291 Vista Del Verde, Coto 
de Caza, CA 92679 
 

 

JANUARY 
   FEBRUARY 

(Holiday) 
  

         
Wednesday Jan. 8, 2025  Wednesday                 Feb. 12,  2025  
         
MARCH     APRIL    
         
Wednesday March 12, 2025  Wednesday April 9, 2025 
         
MAY     JUNE    
         
Wednesday May 14, 2025  Wednesday June 11, 2025 
         
JULY 
  

   AUGUST 
 

  

Wednesday July 9, 2025  Wednesday August 13, 2025 
         
SEPTEMBER    OCTOBER   
         
Wednesday Sept. 10, 2025  Wednesday Oct. 8, 2025 
         
NOVEMBER    DECEMBER   
         
Wednesday     Nov. 12, 2025  Wednesday Dec. 10, 2025 
         
         


